MONDAY LEWIS & CLARK LEAGUE
Slette Farms
Dream Center/Bone & Joint Center
Boat Works
Deeter Dental
Wagner Financial
Sports Page/Leingang Home Center
0'Brian's/Bud Light/LR Services
Nodak Insurance Olson Agency
Big River Builders
Mike's Mobile Home Service
TID Consulting LLC
MHA Savages
sop
Eat Thai
Vertex Properties

Bye

TUESDAY MEADOWLARK LEAGUE
Lucky's Bar
Sendit 24/7 Cornhole/King Law/A3
Lang's Lawn Care/Zimmerman's Manufacturing
Active Nutrition
Kramer Agency (Gold)
Pifer's Auction & Realty/Steele Ozone/Blue Hawk Audio

NextMortgage

Ulberg Construction/3 Bars Outfitters/Epic Tech/Stadium/Nordy's

TUESDAY MISSOURI LEAGUE

Naturdays/Stadium Bar

Sports Page

Cornerstone Bank/IP Insurance

Pizza Ranch Funzone/K&K Transport/Rolling Hills Restaurant
W.I.N.D. Outdoors

Titan Plumbing Inc./Pfaff Porta Potty

Vertex Properties

Puklich Chevrolet/Pub 21

BFOFS

Pearce Durick PLLC/Silha Electric/Backyard Mechanic
Indigenized

Bean Bag Boys

TUESDAY CAPITAL LEAGUE
Main Bar/Balancing Professionals Inc.
Great Northern Energy
Stage Stop/Nordak Sauna Co
Last Call Bar
Rec 5
Electric Systems/Elbow Room
O'Brian's Drinking Team

Sizzlin' S Construction

WEDNESDAY DAKOTA LEAGUE
UNO
Bismarck Motor Motel & Rental Properties
Bud Light/Turn Two Athletics/Send it 24-7 Cornhole
Tap-in Tavern/J & J Fireworks/Busch Latte/Bone & Joint
Jones Physical Therapy/Duffy's Hockey & Sports
Pink It Forward
Inge's Pub
BYE
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WEDNESDAY ROOSEVELT LEAGUE
Gartner's Capital Shoe Hospital
American Resurfacing
NextHome Legendary Properties
Elbow Room/Coors Light
O'Brian's Sports Tavern
Rug Rat/Ridgeline Taxidermy
Dean's Bulk Service

The Painters

WEDNESDAY VETERAN LEAGUE
Kings
Melvs
Repairableautos.com
Tap-In Tavern/BEK Sports
TNT Tavern
Stadium/Lodge/A Lifetime of Smiles
Superior Marine and Powersports
Gunscher's Auto Repair
MATPAC Wrestling
Bakken Energy Partners/Peak Contracting/Kitchen Refresh
Hitmen

Turd Burglar

THURSDAY BADLANDS LEAGUE
Jeepers Sweepers/White Owl Ranch/Busch Light
Keystone/Kitchen Refresh
Dakota Mini Storage
The Pier/Jimmy V's/AmVets
O'Brian's
Buffalo Wild Wings/Jerome Distributing
STEP Wellness

Send It 24/7 Cornhole/Capital Electric

THURSDAY ROUGHRIDER LEAGUE
Verge/Stonehome/Taco Johns
Nutrishop
Kramer Agency Black
Tri Energy/BNC Bank
Caves
Sure Win Turf Works/Incrediballs
Crystal's/Lucky's
Edling Electric
Bruno's Pizza/Screwballs
Pink Elephants
Buffalo Broskis

BYE

THURSDAY BISMARCK LEAGUE
Injured Reserve All-Stars
Bismarck Moose Lodge #302
A1 Septic Pumping/O'Brian's
Carpet World
Basin Electric
Badlands Environmental
The Pier Bar & Grill
sop

24
20
16
11
10
10

24
16
16
15
14
14
13
12
11

19
18
13
12
11
10

20
19
19
17
15
15
12
11
11

22
17
14
13
11
10

10
15
16
16
19
20

10
10
11
12
12
13
14
15
17
18
22

10
12
13
14
16
19

12
13
13
21
22
24

10
10
13
13
16
24

LEAGUE STANDINGS THRU 8-8-24



